Ubiquitous Touch Computer 3XX  Modules
Specifications
Interface USB (Cable Length:50cm)
Scanning Performance
Sensor: CMOS sensor with 640 x 480 pixel resolution
Illumination & Aiming: White LED illumination; Red LED dot aimer
Typical frame rate: 30 frames per second
Motion Tolerance: Up to 100 cm/s (4 in/s) for 13 mil UPC at optimal focus

Dimensions 100 x 37 x 22 mm
Operating Temperature -10°C to 40°C
Ordering Information
P/N Description
UTC-300P-B60E 2D Barcode Module for UTC-315/318/320 Series, White
UTC-300P-B61E 2D Barcode Module for UTC-315/318/320 Series, Black
UTC-300P-BXXE
RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
2D Barcode Module for UTC-300 Series
All product specifications are subject to change without notice. Last updated: 9-Apr-2019
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information: